

Kingsway Christmas Penguins

Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Water, Pork Gelatine, Acids (Lactic Acid, Malic Acid, Citric Acid), Fruit & Vegetable Concentrates (Spirulina, Apple), Stabiliser (Glycerol), Flavouring, Vegetable Oil (Coconut), Glazing Agent (Carnauba Wax)

Kingsway Reindeer

Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Wheat Starch, Water, Modified Maize Starch, Modified Potato Starch, Acids (Lactic, Malic, Citric), Caramel Syrup, Flavourings, Vegetable Concentrate (Black Carrot), Colour (Curcumin), Vegetable Oil (Coconut), Glazing Agent (Carnauba Wax)

Kingsway White Mice

Sugar, vegetable fat (palm oil**), whey powder (from milk), wheat flour (with added calcium, iron, niacin, thiamin)*, emulsifier: soya lecithin; natural flavourings

Kingsway Friendship Rings

Glucose Syrup*, Sugar, Water, Gelatine (Beef, pork), Corn Starch, Acid (Citric Acid), Flavouring, Vegetable Oil (Palm Oil), Glazing Agent (E903), Acidity Regulator (E331), Colours (E129, E110, E102, E133)

Kingsway Bubblegum Bottles

Sugar, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Water, Pork and Beef Gelatine, Flavourings, Colours: E100, E120, E133; Maize Starch.

Kingsway Giant Strawberries

Sugar, Glucose syrup, Wheat starch, Water, Modified maize starch, Modified potato starch, Acids (Lactic, Malic, Citric), Flavouring, Fruit & Vegetable Concentrates (Black carrot, Spirulina, Safflower), Vegetable oil (Coconut), Glazing agent (Carnauba wax).



Christmas Supermix Sweet Box Ingredients

Guaranteed to include a wide selection of sweets below dependent on availability
For allergens, please see ingredients listed in bold.

Frisia Mini Mallow Cables

Glucose-fructose syrup, sugar, water, pork gelatine, anti-caking agent: maize starch; flavouring, colours: E100, E120, E131

Kingsway Green & Red Candy Canes

SGlucose Syrup*, Sugar, Corn Starch, Water, Acid (Citric Acid), Acidity Regulator (Sodium Citrate), Flavouring, Colours (E129, E102, E133, E110)

Kingsway Christmas Elves

Glucose syrup, Sugar, Corn starch, Pork and Beef Gelatine, Acid (lactic acid), Flavourings, Gelling agent (pectins), Vegetable oils (palm), Glazing agent (beeswax, carnauba wax), Colour (E129)

Fried Eggs

Glucose syrup, sugar, gelatine (pork), acid (lactic acid), gelling agent (pectin), flavourings, vegetable oils (palm), glazing agents (beeswax, carnauba wax), colours (E120, E160a, E160c)

Barratt Strawberry Milkshake Bottles

Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Cornflour, Water, Beef Gelatine, Acid (Lactic Acid), Flavourings, Colour (Carmines)

Kinnerton Christmas Foiled Chocolate Shapes

Sugar, Palm Kernel Oil, Dried Whey (MILK), Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Emulsifiers (SOYA Lecithin, Sorbitan Tristearate), Vanilla Flavouring

Haribo Heart Throbs

Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Dextrose, Gelatine, Acid: Citric Acid, Flavouring, Fruit and Plant Concentrates: Aronia, Blackcurrant, Elderberry, Grape, Glazing Agents: Beeswax, Carnauba Wax, Elderberry Extract

Twin Cherries

Glucose Syrup*, Sugar, Corn Starch, Water, Acid (Citric Acid), Acidity Regulator (E331), Flavouring, Vegetable Oil (Palm Oil), Colours (E129, E102, E133, E110, E132), Glazing Agent (E903)

Storage Advice – **Store in a dry place. Protect from heat.**